Page 1
 | Stopper cylindersActuators
ERIKS UK | |
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14
36
36
05
77
86
6_
EN
_0
2.
06
.2
02
4
SMC Stopper Cylinder, Fixed Mounting Height series RS(D)Q
▪ Fixed height stopper cylinder
▪ Double acting & single acting available
▪ Bore sizes: 12mm to 50mm
▪ Stroke range: 10mm to 30mm
▪ Auto switch capable
Characteristics
Series: RS
Type: RS(D)Q
Function: Single acting
Magnetic: Yes
Manufacturer ID Cushioning Bore diameter
mm
Stroke length
mm
Port Size
mm
Port Size
in
Article
RSDQB12-10D Mechanical 12 10 M 5 RSDQB12-10D
RSDQB20-10D Mechanical 20 10 R1/8 RSDQB20-10D
RSDQB20-20D Mechanical 20 20 R1/8 RSDQB20-20D
RSDQB32-20D Mechanical 32 20 R1/8 RSDQB32-20D
RSDQB40-30D Mechanical 40 30 R1/8 RSDQB40-30D
/1